

Privacy Policy

Effective Date: January 2, 2025

At Accelerated Services LLC we are committed to protecting your privacy. This Privacy Policy explains how we collect, use, disclose, and safeguard your information when you visit our website [Insert Website URL] (the "Site"). Please read this policy carefully to understand our practices regarding your information.

1. Information We Collect

We may collect the following types of information:

a. Information You Provide Voluntarily:

• Your name, email address, phone number, and any other information you provide through contact forms or account registration.

b. Automatically Collected Information:

• IP address, browser type, operating system, referring URLs, and usage data through cookies or similar technologies.

2. How We Use Your Information

We use the information we collect for the following purposes:

- To provide and maintain the Site.
- To respond to your inquiries or provide requested services.
- To improve user experience and customize content.
- To send updates, newsletters, or marketing communications (if you have opted in).
- To comply with legal obligations.

3. Cookies and Tracking Technologies

We use cookies and similar technologies to:

- Analyze website traffic and usage.
- Remember your preferences.
- Enhance the functionality of the Site.

You can adjust your browser settings to refuse cookies, but this may impact your experience on the Site.



4. Information Sharing

We do not sell, rent, or share your personal information with third parties, except in the following circumstances:

- To trusted service providers who assist us in operating the Site (e.g., hosting, analytics).
- To comply with legal obligations or protect our rights.

5. Data Security

We use reasonable technical and organizational measures to protect your information. However, no method of transmission over the Internet is 100% secure, and we cannot guarantee absolute security.

6. Your Rights

Depending on your location, you may have the following rights:

- Access: Request access to the information we hold about you.
- Correction: Request correction of inaccurate or incomplete information.
- Deletion: Request deletion of your personal information.
- Opt-Out: Opt-out of marketing communications.

To exercise these rights, please contact us at [Insert Email Address].

7. Third-Party Links

Our Site may contain links to third-party websites. We are not responsible for the privacy practices of those websites. Please review their privacy policies before providing any personal information.

8. Children's Privacy

Our Site is not intended for individuals under the age of 13, and we do not knowingly collect personal information from children.

9. Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. Any changes will be posted on this page with the updated effective date. We encourage you to review this policy periodically.

10. Contact Us



If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at:

Accelerated Services LLC Email: itsupport@autotrans.com

Phone: 720-200-3100

Mailing Address: 19201 E. Lincoln Ave Parker CO, 80138

By using our Site, you agree to the terms of this Privacy Policy.